Opis produktu

Pilnik Befana ptaski RPSA
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Link do produktu: https://www.otometal.pl/pilnik-befana-plaski-rpsa-300-1-p-891.html

Pilnik Befana ptaski RPSA 300-1

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Producent

Pilnik pPas zr Pilniki o Ausarstvi

® - prasd

Produkt polsk

drenai

42,13 zt

34,25 zt

02659
5907667600169

Bydgoska Fabryka Narzedzi BEFANA
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